Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Stevneleder
Overdommer

Leder lgp
Leder lengde
Leder kule
Starter

Kommentar:

G10/G11/G12

J11/J12

Gutter rekrutt

Norna Kids 2 ute 2023
Astveit Idrettspark

12.06.2023
Norna-Salhus IL
Inga-Lill Olson Traedal
J

90854203

ingalill82@hotmail.com
J

Kristian Jarnung KD
Jovany Nzita KD
Jovany Nzita KD
Trym Lea Bakke KDA
Inga-Lill Olson Traedal KDA

Johan Holstad, Gular
manuell tidtaking

Vindstille, lett overskyet, 18 grader

60m Vindstille

2012
2012
2011
2013
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013

Olav Lavik Kjellby

Johannes Olson Traedal

Elliot Johan Hjelland

André Storetvedt Ellingsen
Havard Grindheim

Lauritz Aspen

Sander Winde

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag
Magnus Nordvik Tomren
Isak Sandve Tvedt

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

60m Vindstille

2011
2012

Maja Elvira Herneback Andersson
Ritaj Anwar Mahammed

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

60m Vindstille

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

Ahmad Anwar Ahmed Mahammec
Sebastian Brkic

Elliot Johan Hjelland

Henrik Nordvik Tomren

Mats Karlsen Lexander

Marius Veland

Fredrik Valentin Myksvoll

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

9,53
9,56
9,58
9,91
10,07
10,12
10,41
10,9
13,04
13,62

9,66
12,47

12,81
9,54
11,47
12,62
12,28
12,16
11,72



Jenter rekrutt

G10/G11/G12

J11/)12

Gutter rekrutt

Jenter rekrutt

G10/G11/G12

J11/)12

Gutter rekrutt

William Nepstad Blich
Mathias Nordstrand

60m

Emilia Parker

Mari Karlsen Lexander
Hennie Frydenlund Moldestad
Ema Kapociute

600m

Olav Lavik Kjellby
Andre Ellingsen
Elliot Johan Hjelland
Isak Sandve Tvedt

600m

Maja Elvira Herneback Andersson

600m
Elliot Opedal
Mats Karlsen Lexander

600m
Mari Karlsen Lexander

Lengde

Elliot Johan Hjelland
Johannes Olson Traedal
André Storetvedt Ellingsen
Olav Lavik Kjellby

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag
Havard Grindheim

Lauritz Aspen

Magnus Nordvik Tomren
Isak Sandve Tvedt

Lengde

Maja Elvira Hernebdack Andersson

Ritaj Anwar Mahammed

Lengde

Ahmad Anwar Ahmed Mahammec

Sebastian Brkic

2015 Norna-Salhus IL
2015 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2014 Norna-Salhus IL
2014 Norna-Salhus IL
2014 Norna-Salhus IL
2014 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2013 Norna-Salhus IL
2011 Norna-Salhus IL
2013 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2011 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2014 Norna-Salhus IL
2015 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2014 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2011 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2013 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2013 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL
2013 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2011 Norna-Salhus IL
2012 Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille
2014 Norna-Salhus IL
2014 Norna-Salhus IL

15,28
13

11,53
12,66
14,53
10,9

1,58,15
2,07,63
2,07,90
2,56,75

2,10,47

2,36,15
2,40,28

3,03,19

3,7
3,56
3,54
3,36
3,08
2,76
2,61
2,58
2,24

3,48
2,36

2,51
3,93



Jenter rekrutt

G10/G11/G12

J11/)12

Gutter rekrutt

Jenter rekrutt

Elliot Opedal

Henrik Nordvik Tomren
Mats Karlsen Lexander
Marius Veland

Fredrik Valentin Myksvoll
William Nepstad Blich
Mathias Nordstrand

Lengde

Emilia Parker

Mari Karlsen Lexander
Hennie Frydenlund Moldestad
Ema Kapociute

Kule 2 kg

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag
Elliot Johan Hjelland
Johannes Olson Traedal
Magnus Nordvik Tomren
André Storetvedt Ellingsen
Olav Lavik Kjellby

Lauritz Aspen

Isak Sandve Tvedt

Kule 2 kg
Maja Elvira Herneback Andersson
Ritaj Anwar Mahammed

Kule 1 kg

Ahmad Anwar Ahmed Mahammec
Elliot Opedal

Henrik Nordvik Tomren

Mats Karlsen Lexander

Marius Veland

Fredrik Valentin Myksvoll

William Nepstad Blich

Mathias Nordstrand

Kule 1 kg

Emilia Parker

Mari Karlsen Lexander
Hennie Frydenlund Moldestad
Ema Kapociute

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013

2011
2012

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Vindstille

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

2,88
2,5
2,35
2,78
2,77
2,41
2,05

2,63
2,4
1,86
2,47

6,48
5,9
5,78
5,57
5,25
4,76
4,35
3,6

5,45
3,59

3,43
4,08
4,22
3,66
3,41
2,78
1,83
2,67

3,53
3,3
3,28
3,38



